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平成23年度介護保険料26市収納率

順位は､総計の順位

1

P

H1

（
幸

'11頁位Iま‐総計の''百付

順位：

16

26

11

13

4

18

20”

19

3

；6
，6i

…"､逗慰

’ 8

14
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八王子r1f

立川市

武蔵野市

三 鷹 市

青梅市

府中市

昭島市

調布市

町 田市‘
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計
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普通徴収
計

特別徴収

普通徴収
計

収納率

E/A

100．00％

85.54％

98.31％

16.22％

95-68％

100.00％

84.23％

97.84％

13.99％

93．61％

100－00％

88．56％

98.52％

17.31％

96.13％

100．00％

87.96％

98.39％

16.45％

95.80％

100．00％

88．38％

21．71％

96.66％

100.00％

84.35％

98.16％

13.07％

95.27％

100.00％

85-45％

98．11％

20-53％

94-76％

100.00％

86.36％
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東 大和 市

清瀬市

東久留米市
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羽村市
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計’98.09％

特月1
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計

特別徴収
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計
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収納率

E/A

100.00％

88.23％

98.49％

16-71％

96.04％

100－00％

83.21％

97:90％

23.62％
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100.00％

86.04％

98.30％

12.61％

95.52％

100．00％

85.60％

98.31％

18.12％

.‘95.69％

100.00％

83．57％

97．98％

9．81％

ﾕ00.00％

82.23％

97．49％

24.27％

94.73％

100.00％

87.58％

98.63％

ﾕ9.9上％

96－6ﾕ％

100.00％

81.68％

97.83％

14.28％

94.68％

100－00％

87.48％

98.70％

26-46％

96.50％

100.00％

89.92％

99.15％

12.98％

97.72％

100．00％

87-73％

98.42％

24.23％

96.17％


